E-36 © 2018 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • SuperNine Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
E
Rev. 06.19.18
NOTES
1. See Section A for alternate key
positions, panel cutout dimensions
and complete material and finish

G6 Plug
G6 PLUG
How to Order
Sample Part Number 233-341 NF 00 -15 2 A N H T
Basic Number 233-341
Finish1 See Material and Finishes
table1
Connector Style1 See connector style table
Shell Size 15
RJ45 Category 2 = USB 2.0
USB Interface Type A = Type A
Alternate Key Position1 A, B, C, D, E, N = Normal; per MIL-DTL-38999
USB Orientation H = Horizontal V = Vertical
Shrink Boot T = Shrink Boot (Omit for None)
Materials and Finishes1
NF Cadmium olive drab
M Electroless nickel
MT Nickel PTFE
Square Flange
Receptacle
Rear View
Jam Nut
Receptacle
Front View
Plug
Front View
USB Orientation Options
(Partial Views Shown)
Horizontal
41
Horizontal
Receptacle Plug
Vertical Vertical
4
14
1
USB 2.0 Wiring
Pin Name
Cable
Color
(USB) Description
Recommended
Wire Sizes
(AWG)
1 (V Bus) Red +5 V 22
2 (D-) White Data - 28
3 (D+) Green Data + 28
4 (GND) Black Ground 22
All external dimensons, features,
etc. compliant with D38999/20, /24,
&/26. Consult factory for additional
information.
233-341 Superceded
by 233-345
.085 (2.16) Max
 Grommet
USB 2.0
Special
Arrangement
4x Size 22
Cavities
(Type A)
Pin 1
USB Male 2.0 Type A
(Horizontal Orientation Shown)
4 1
Master Key
2 3
1 4
1.370 (34.8)
Max
Ø1.280